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ALT
159 Peter Nylund & Sara Östling - (ALT/TROLL) Bugg 35+ C

176 Kristoffer Karlsson & Hanna Eriksson - (ALT/GRRC) Bugg Vuxen C
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176 Kristoffer Karlsson & Hanna Eriksson - (ALT/GRRC) Bugg Vuxen C
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ALT

159 Peter Nylund & Sara Östling - (ALT/TROLL) Bugg 35+ C
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BDF
164 Markus Elofsson & Frida Sandberg - (BDF/DKB) Bugg 35+ C
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164 Markus Elofsson & Frida Sandberg - (BDF/DKB) Bugg 35+ C
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BL
143 Göran Bjerstedt & Anita Andersson - (BL) Bugg 35+ R
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143 Göran Bjerstedt & Anita Andersson - (BL) Bugg 35+ R



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19Enasnurren
BLÅA
132 Sixten Dahlbom & Ida Engelbrektsson - (BLÅA/BDF) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)
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132
BLÅA

132 Sixten Dahlbom & Ida Engelbrektsson - (BLÅA/BDF) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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DFE
141 Mikael Magnell & Susanne Johansson - (DFE) Bugg 35+ R
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141 Mikael Magnell & Susanne Johansson - (DFE) Bugg 35+ R
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DKB
140 Margaretha Ståhl & Martina Friberger - (DKB) Bugg 35+ R
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140 Margaretha Ståhl & Martina Friberger - (DKB) Bugg 35+ R



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19Enasnurren
DKDM
127 Sebastian Bertnor & Mia Wissendorf Jensen - (DKDM) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

181 Ronnie Aronsson & Jennifer Strömvall - (DKDM) Bugg Vuxen C
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127 Sebastian Bertnor & Mia Wissendorf Jensen - (DKDM) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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181
DKDM

181 Ronnie Aronsson & Jennifer Strömvall - (DKDM) Bugg Vuxen C



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19Enasnurren
EBBA
137 Johan Möllerberg & Katri Sjöblom - (EBBA/NSW) Bugg 35+ R
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137 Johan Möllerberg & Katri Sjöblom - (EBBA/NSW) Bugg 35+ R
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ENA
102 Oliver Odenius & Alice Karlström - (ENA) Bugg Barn R (7, 8, 9)

105 Casper Franck & Clara Store Malefors - (ENA) Bugg Barn R (7, 8, 9)

110 Felix Freidmann & Molly Jakobsson - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C

112 Emil Sjögren & Astrid Eriksson - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C

114 Hannes Store Malefors & Emelie Nordeberg - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C

115 Axel Pada & Karin Karlsson - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C

116 Jonatan Kettunen & Nicole Troncoso - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C

130 Kåre Jansson & Amanda Hallingström Sundquist - (ENA) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

149 Hannes Ardbäck & Alicia Jacobsson - (ENA) Bugg Junior C

150 Jakob Wåhlander & Lina Granö - (ENA) Bugg Junior C

152 Wilmer Bergqvist & Cornelia Johansson - (ENA) Bugg Junior C

153 Linus Freidmann & Joline Jakobsson - (ENA) Bugg Junior C

158 Magnus Klingvall & Margareta Edman - (ENA) Bugg 35+ C

160 Björn Kjerrgren & Maya Haegermarck - (ENA) Bugg 35+ C

161 Jörgen Lindblom & Sofia Wessman - (ENA) Bugg 35+ C

169 Alfred Bergqvist & Zara Wallander - (ENA) Bugg Vuxen C

183 Alexander Bodin & Emma Corlin - (ENA/MAR) Bugg Vuxen C
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102
ENA

102 Oliver Odenius & Alice Karlström - (ENA) Bugg Barn R 
7 Uttagning 
8 Extrachans 
9 Final
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ENA

105 Casper Franck & Clara Store Malefors - (ENA) Bugg Barn R 
7 Uttagning 
8 Extrachans 
9 Final
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110
ENA

110 Felix Freidmann & Molly Jakobsson - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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112 Emil Sjögren & Astrid Eriksson - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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114 Hannes Store Malefors & Emelie Nordeberg - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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115 Axel Pada & Karin Karlsson - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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116 Jonatan Kettunen & Nicole Troncoso - (ENA) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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130
ENA

130 Kåre Jansson & Amanda Hallingström Sundquist - (ENA) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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149 Hannes Ardbäck & Alicia Jacobsson - (ENA) Bugg Junior C
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150 Jakob Wåhlander & Lina Granö - (ENA) Bugg Junior C
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152 Wilmer Bergqvist & Cornelia Johansson - (ENA) Bugg Junior C
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153 Linus Freidmann & Joline Jakobsson - (ENA) Bugg Junior C
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ENA

158 Magnus Klingvall & Margareta Edman - (ENA) Bugg 35+ C
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ENA

160 Björn Kjerrgren & Maya Haegermarck - (ENA) Bugg 35+ C
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ENA

161 Jörgen Lindblom & Sofia Wessman - (ENA) Bugg 35+ C
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169
ENA

169 Alfred Bergqvist & Zara Wallander - (ENA) Bugg Vuxen C
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183 Alexander Bodin & Emma Corlin - (ENA/MAR) Bugg Vuxen C
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GRRC
131 Peter Lönn & Emma Radevik - (GRRC) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

142 Leif Carlsson & Susanne Karlsson - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ R

144 Stefan Andersson & Johanna Thorsell - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ R

178 Tim Rickeskär & Marielle Hågelind - (GRRC/FDDC) Bugg Vuxen C
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131 Peter Lönn & Emma Radevik - (GRRC) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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142 Leif Carlsson & Susanne Karlsson - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ R
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144 Stefan Andersson & Johanna Thorsell - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ R
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GRRC

178 Tim Rickeskär & Marielle Hågelind - (GRRC/FDDC) Bugg Vuxen C



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19Enasnurren
JSDK
174 Andreas Ohlin & Eleonor Lundby - (JSDK/DKB) Bugg Vuxen C
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174 Andreas Ohlin & Eleonor Lundby - (JSDK/DKB) Bugg Vuxen C
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MAR
180 Elias Corlin & Hanna Ardbäck - (MAR/ENA) Bugg Vuxen C
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180 Elias Corlin & Hanna Ardbäck - (MAR/ENA) Bugg Vuxen C



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19Enasnurren
MÄLAR
100 Alicia Landernäs & Molly Lilleberg - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R (7, 8, 9)

101 Alva Öster & Freja Nilsson - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R (7, 8, 9)

103 Ellen Beijbom & Evanna-Izabella Molnar - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R (7, 8, 9)

106 Benjamin Joannisson & Vendela Tuomiranta - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R (7, 8, 9)

113 Lavinia Kohlin & Ängla Törnros - (MÄLAR) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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100 Alicia Landernäs & Molly Lilleberg - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R 
7 Uttagning 
8 Extrachans 
9 Final
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101 Alva Öster & Freja Nilsson - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R 
7 Uttagning 
8 Extrachans 
9 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19Enasnurren

103
MÄLAR

103 Ellen Beijbom & Evanna-Izabella Molnar - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R 
7 Uttagning 
8 Extrachans 
9 Final
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106 Benjamin Joannisson & Vendela Tuomiranta - (MÄLAR) Bugg Barn R 
7 Uttagning 
8 Extrachans 
9 Final
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113 Lavinia Kohlin & Ängla Törnros - (MÄLAR) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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NOSD
172 Precious Kamboma & Johanna Kjellgren - (NOSD/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen C
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172 Precious Kamboma & Johanna Kjellgren - (NOSD/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen C
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NSDK
179 Torbjörn Sellberg & Jessica Fältman - (NSDK/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen C
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179 Torbjörn Sellberg & Jessica Fältman - (NSDK/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen C
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NSW
121 Andreas Andersson & Mica Björn - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

128 Timmy Prag & Debbie Lewinter - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

133 Johan Stillman & Judit Hultman - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

138 Mattias Ambjörn & Nina Lamberthz - (NSW) Bugg 35+ R

145 Anders Karls & Elisabet Berg Karls - (NSW) Bugg 35+ R

157 Staffan Gustafsson & Sari Skoglund - (NSW) Bugg 35+ C

163 Andreas Jansson & Sara Bergström - (NSW) Bugg 35+ C

165 Philip Vahter & Caroline Grute - (NSW) Bugg 35+ C

170 Viktor Torstensson & Hanna Nilsson - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C

175 Felix Albrecht & Lisa Grönblad - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C

182 Fredrik Karlsson & Rebecca Cronheim - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
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128 Timmy Prag & Debbie Lewinter - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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NSW

133 Johan Stillman & Judit Hultman - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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138 Mattias Ambjörn & Nina Lamberthz - (NSW) Bugg 35+ R
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145 Anders Karls & Elisabet Berg Karls - (NSW) Bugg 35+ R
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NSW

157 Staffan Gustafsson & Sari Skoglund - (NSW) Bugg 35+ C
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163 Andreas Jansson & Sara Bergström - (NSW) Bugg 35+ C
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165 Philip Vahter & Caroline Grute - (NSW) Bugg 35+ C
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170 Viktor Torstensson & Hanna Nilsson - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
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NSW

175 Felix Albrecht & Lisa Grönblad - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
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NSW

182 Fredrik Karlsson & Rebecca Cronheim - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
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OLAND
139 Jörgen Pettersson & Jennie Lindholm - (OLAND) Bugg 35+ R
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139 Jörgen Pettersson & Jennie Lindholm - (OLAND) Bugg 35+ R
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173 Kim Malmberg & Amanda Hjort - (RR/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen C
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173 Kim Malmberg & Amanda Hjort - (RR/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen C
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RS
104 Melker Svensson & Emilia Hedlund - (RS) Bugg Barn R (7, 8, 9)

120 Mikael Blom & Caroline Karlsson - (RS) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

151 Alex Henriksson Cole & Elin Eriksson - (RS) Bugg Junior C

162 Jonas Lilljeqvist & Märith Aronsson - (RS) Bugg 35+ C

171 Rasmus Jakobsson & Rebecka Nyström - (RS) Bugg Vuxen C
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120 Mikael Blom & Caroline Karlsson - (RS) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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151 Alex Henriksson Cole & Elin Eriksson - (RS) Bugg Junior C
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162 Jonas Lilljeqvist & Märith Aronsson - (RS) Bugg 35+ C
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171 Rasmus Jakobsson & Rebecka Nyström - (RS) Bugg Vuxen C
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RY2
124 Ambjörn Olsson & Jenny Henriksson - (RY2) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

126 Alexander Dahlén & Carolina Eliasson - (RY2/NOSD) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)
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124 Ambjörn Olsson & Jenny Henriksson - (RY2) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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126 Alexander Dahlén & Carolina Eliasson - (RY2/NOSD) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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SPIR
125 Kasper Karlsson & Anna Blücher - (SPIR) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)
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125 Kasper Karlsson & Anna Blücher - (SPIR) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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TROLL
111 Hjalmar Törnkvist & Stina Eriksson - (TROLL/ÖBRK) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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111 Hjalmar Törnkvist & Stina Eriksson - (TROLL/ÖBRK) Bugg Ungdom R / Junior R / Ungdom C
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TSDK
122 Andreas Sandberg & Alva Johansson - (TSDK) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)
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122 Andreas Sandberg & Alva Johansson - (TSDK) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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UBSS
123 Rasmus Andersson & Linda Enqvist Pettersson - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)

129 Isak Pettersson & Alexandra Sihlén - (UBSS/NSW) Bugg Vuxen R (1, 2, 3)
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123 Rasmus Andersson & Linda Enqvist Pettersson - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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129 Isak Pettersson & Alexandra Sihlén - (UBSS/NSW) Bugg Vuxen R 
1 Uttagning 
2 Extrachans 
3 Final
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ÖBRK
177 Jimmy Bergh & Therese Strömberg Köpsén - (ÖBRK) Bugg Vuxen C



Vote4Dance 2021-06-19Enasnurren

177
ÖBRK

177 Jimmy Bergh & Therese Strömberg Köpsén - (ÖBRK) Bugg Vuxen C


